	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon Nov 28, 2016
	 
	3:45pm – 4:45pm
	MS Winter Sports Pictures

	
	 
	4:45pm – 6:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Tue Nov 29, 2016
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball at Sacred Heart - Sacred Heart Academy, 110 Keating Dr, Winchester, VA 22601, USA

	Thu Dec 1, 2016
	 
	All day
	No MSG Basketball Practice

	Fri Dec 2, 2016
	 
	3:30pm – 4:30pm
	MSG Basketball at Faith - Faith Christian Academy, 138 Greensburg Rd, Martinsburg, WV 25404, USA

	Mon Dec 5, 2016
	 
	5:30pm – 6:30pm
	MSG Basketball at St. Joe's - St Joseph's Parish School, 110 E Stephen St, Martinsburg, WV 25401, USA

	Tue Dec 6, 2016
	 
	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	MSG Basketball vs. Chelsea

	Thu Dec 8, 2016
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Fri Dec 9, 2016
	 
	All day
	No MSG Basketball Practice

	Mon Dec 12, 2016
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball vs. Fresta Valley

	Tue Dec 13, 2016
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Thu Dec 15, 2016
	 
	6:30pm – 7:30pm
	MSG Basketball at St. John's - Virginia International Academy, 1190 Progress Dr, Front Royal, VA 22630, USA

	Mon Dec 19, 2016
	 
	All day
	No MSG Practice

	Tue Dec 20, 2016
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Tue Jan 3, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Thu Jan 5, 2017
	 
	All day
	No MSG Basketball Practice

	Fri Jan 6, 2017
	 
	4:15pm – 5:15pm
	MSG Basketball at WCDS - Wakefield Country Day School, 1059 Zachary Taylor Hwy, Huntly, VA 22640, USA

	Mon Jan 9, 2017
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball at FRCS - New Hope Bible Church, 80 N Lake Ave, Front Royal, VA 22630, USA

	Tue Jan 10, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Fri Jan 13, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Mon Jan 16, 2017
	 
	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	MSG Basketball vs. St. John's

	Tue Jan 17, 2017
	 
	4:00pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball at RMA - Randolph Macon Academy, United States

	Thu Jan 19, 2017
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball vs. Sacred Heart

	Fri Jan 20, 2017
	 
	All day
	No MSG Basketball Practice

	Mon Jan 23, 2017
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball vs. FRCS

	Tue Jan 24, 2017
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball vs. FR Flames

	Thu Jan 26, 2017
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball vs. Mt. Carmel

	Fri Jan 27, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Mon Jan 30, 2017
	 
	5:00pm – 6:00pm
	MSG Basketball vs. Rappahannock

	Tue Jan 31, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Thu Feb 2, 2017
	 
	4:30pm – 5:30pm
	MSG Basketball at Mt. Carmel - Mt Carmel Christian Academy, 2331 U.S. 340 N, Luray, VA 22835, USA

	Fri Feb 3, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice

	Mon Feb 6, 2017
	 
	3:45pm – 5:00pm
	MSG Basketball Practice



